5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Syd Alcantara's Bowling Record - Team 33: Team 33

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk171 4 153 247 144 544 676 544 3 18133 - 0.00 = 18133 247 544 201 676
2 09/12/23  bk171 4 183 185 164 532 664 1076 6 17933 - 18133 = -200 247 544 201 676
3 09/19/23  bk171 4 165 184 185 54 666 1610 9 17889 - 17933 = 044 247 544 201 676
4 09/26/23 178 37 159 162 166 487 598 2097 12 17475 - 17889 = -414 247 544 291 676
5 10/10/23 174 41 al7d  al7d  alrd 522 645 2097 12 17475 - 17475 = 000 247 544 291 676
6 10/17/23 174 4 195 139 169 503 626 2600 15 17333 - 17475 = -142 247 544 291 676
7 10/24/23 173 42 119 170 143 432 558 3032 18 16844 - 17333 = -4.89 247 544 291 676
8 10/31/23 168 46 alé8 alé8 al6s 504 642 3032 18 16844 - 16844 = 0.00 247 544 291 676
9 11/07/23 168 46 alé8 alé8 al6s 504 642 3032 18 16844 - 16844 = 0.00 247 544 291 676

----- Week 10 was bowled after week 11 -----
10 11/14/23 168 46 @l68 @l68 al6s 420 558 3032 18 16844 - 0.00 = 16844 247 544 291 676
Scores were bowled after week 11 for weeks: 10
1 11/21/23 168 46 al68 al68 al6d 504 642 3032 18 16844 - 16844 = 000 247 544 291 676
12 11/28/23 168 46 al6é8 alé8 al6s 504 642 3032 18 16844 - 16844 = 0.00 247 544 291 676
13 12/05/23 168 46 179 143 143 465 603 3497 21 16652 - 16844 = -1.92 247 544 291 676
14 12/12/23 166 48 171 181 206 558 702 4055 24 16896 - 16652 = 243 247 558 291 702
15 12/19/23 168 46 al6é8 alé8 al6s 504 642 4055 24 16896 - 16896 = 0.00 247 558 291 702
16 01/09/24 168 46 al68 alé8 al6s 504 642 4055 24 16896 - 16896 = 0.0 247 558 291 702
17 01/16/24 168 46 160 172 197 529 667 4584 27 16978 - 16896 = 082 247 558 291 702
18 01/23/24 169 45 213 220 170 603 738 5187 30 17290 - 169.78 = 312 247 603 291 738
19 01/30/24 172 43 al72  al72 al72 516 645 5187 30 17290 - 17290 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
20 02/06/24 172 43 al72  al72 al72 516 645 5187 30 17290 - 17290 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
21 02/13/24 172 43 al72  al72 al72 516 645 5187 30 17290 - 17290 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
2 02/20/24 172 43 al72 al72 al72 516 645 5187 0 17290 - 17290 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
23 02127124 172 43 242 178 135 555 684 5742 33 17400 - 17290 = 110 247 603 291 738
24 03/05/24 174 41 al74  al74  al74 522 645 5742 3 17400 - 17400 = 0.00 247 603 201 738
25 03/12/24 174 41 al74  al74  al74 522 645 5742 3 17400 - 17400 = 0.00 247 603 2901 738
26 03/19/24 174 41 186 164 179 529 652 6271 36 17419 - 17400 = 019 247 603 2901 738
27 03/26/24 174 41 al7d  alrd  alrd 522 645 6271 36 17419 - 17419 = 000 247 603 201 738
28 04/02/24 174 41 al7d  alrd  alra 522 645 6271 36 17419 - 17419 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
2 04/09/24 174 41 al7d  alrd  alra 522 645 6271 36 17419 - 17419 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
30 04/16/24 174 41 al7d  al74  ali4 522 645 6271 36 17419 - 17419 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
31 04/23/24 174 41 al7d  al74  al’4 522 645 6271 36 17419 - 17419 = 0.00 247 603 291 738
3?2 04/30/24 174 41 al7d  al74  ali4 522 645 6271 36 17419 - 17419 = 0.00 247 603 291 738

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 6 13 1 3 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 6 2 1
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
177.08 178.75 166.75
High game of 247 onweek 1 High series of 603 onweek 18 High average of 181.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 119 onweek 7 Low series of 432 onweek 7 Low average of 166.52 after bowling week 13

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 242 onweek 23 Game#2: 247 onweek 1 Game #3: 206 onweek 14
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Vaughn Aung's Bowling Record - Team 33: Team 33

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk194 23 243 248 203 694 763 694 3 23133 - 0.00 = 23133 248 6% 271 763
2 09/12/23  bk194 23 223 213 176 612 681 1306 6 21767 - 23133 = -1367 248 6% 271 763
3 09/19/23  bk194 23 al9d al%d a1 582 651 1306 6 21767 - 21767 = 000 248 6% 271 763
4 09/26/23  bk194 23 1% 159 204 558 627 1864 9 20711 - 21767 = -1056 248 6% 271 763
5 10/10/23 207 1 214 243 1% 641 674 2505 12 20875 - 20711 = 164 248 6% 271 763
6 10/17/23 208 10 a208 a208 a208 624 654 2505 12 20875 - 20875 = 000 248 6% 271 763
7 10/24/23 208 10 1% 185 176 557 587 3062 15 20413 - 20875 = -4.62 248 6% 271 763
8 10/31/23 204 14 8204 a204 a204 612 654 3062 15 20413 - 20413 = 0.00 248 6% 271 763
9 11/07/23 204 14 8204 a204 a204 612 654 3062 15 20413 - 20413 = 0.00 248 6% 271 763

----- Week 10 was bowled after week 11 -----

11/14/23 204 14 @204 @204 @204 420 462 3062 15 20413 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 11 for weeks: 10

u 11/21/23 204 14 a204 a204 @204 612 64 3062 15 20413 - 20413 = 0.00 248 6% 2711 763
12 11/28/23 204 14 a204 a&204 a204 612 654 3062 15 20413 - 20413 = 000 248 6% 271 763
13 12/05/23 204 14 @204 &204 a204 612 654 3062 15 20413 - 20413 0.00 248 6% 271 763
14 12/12/23 204 14 @204 &204 a204 612 654 3062 15 20413 - 20413 0.00 248 6% 271 763
15
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20413 248 6% 271 763

12/19/23 204 14 2204 a&204 a204 612 654 3062 15 20413 - 20413 0.00 248 6% 271 763
01/09/24 204 14 173 187 216 576 618 3638 18 20211 - 20413 -2.02 248 6% 2711 763

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 202 16 193 184 170 547 595 4185 19929 - 20211 = -283 248 6% 2711 763
18 01/23/24 199 18 133 153 179 465 519 4650 19375 - 19929 = 554 248 6% 271 763
19 01/30/24 193 24 169 180 168 517 589 5167 19137 - 19375 -2.38 248 6% 271 763
20 02/06/24 191 al91 al91 al9 573 651 5167 10137 - 19137 0.00 248 6% 271 763
21 02/13/24 191 al9l al91 al91 573 651 5167 10137 - 19137 0.00 248 6% 271 763
2 02/20/24 191 192 172 161 525 603 5692 18973 - 19137 -1.64 248 6% 2711 763
23 02127124 189 al89 ald9 ald9 567 648 5692 18973 - 189.73 0.00 248 6% 2711 763

NNNNNNNRRY
®
=
oo

BB VBBBRBYNNNRR

24 03/05/24 189 207 609 690 6301 19094 - 18973 = 121 248 6% 2711 763
5 03/12/24 190 al90 al% al%0 570 651 6301 19094 - 19094 = 0.00 248 6% 2711 763
2 03/19/24 190 al90 al% al%0 570 651 6301 19094 - 19094 = 0.00 248 6% 2711 763
27 03/26/24 190 al90 al% al%0 570 651 6301 19094 - 19094 = 0.00 248 6% 2711 763
28 04/02/24 190 al90 al% al% 570 651 6301 19094 - 19094 = 0.00 248 6% 2711 763
2 04/09/24 190 al90 al% al% 570 651 6301 19094 - 19094 = 0.00 248 6% 2711 763
0 04/16/24 190 21 233 159 13 527 608 6828 18967 - 19094 = -127 248 6% 2711 763
3l 04/23/24 189 21 193 162 147 502 583 7330 18795 - 18967 = -172 248 6% 271 763
2 04/30/24 187 29 al87 al87 al87 561 648 7330 18795 - 18795 = 000 248 6% 271 763

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 10 14 8 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 3 3 1
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
195.46 189.46 178.92
High game of 248 onweek 1 High series of 694 onweek 1 High average of 231.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 133 onweek 18 Low series of 465 onweek 18 Low average of 187.95 after bowling week 31
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 243 onweek 1 Game#2: 248 onweek 1 Game#3: 216 onweek 16
260
240+
220
200 ] T
180
160
140
120
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 28 29 30 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Thomas Pak's Bowling Record - Team 33: Team 33

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk211 8 193 171 237 601 625 601 3 20033 - 0.00 = 200.33 237 601 245 625
2 09/12/23  bk211 8 24 206 235 664 688 1265 6 21083 - 20033 = 1050 237 664 245 688
3 09/19/23  bk211 8 187 197 207 591 615 1856 9 20622 - 21083 = -461 237 664 245 688
4 09/26/23 206 12 187 189 185 561 597 2417 12 20142 - 20622 = -481 237 664 245 688
5 10/10/23 201 17 219 213 247 679 730 3096 15 20640 - 20142 = 498 247 679 264 730
6 10/17/23 206 12 192 177 229 598 634 3694 18 20522 - 20640 = -118 247 679 264 730
7 10/24/23 205 13 178 207 213 598 637 4292 21 20438 - 20522 = -084 247 679 264 730
8 10/31/23 204 14 207 229 227 663 705 4955 24 20646 - 20438 = 208 247 679 264 730
9 11/07/23 206 12 159 201 213 573 609 5528 27 20474 - 20646 = -1.72 247 679 264 730

----- Week 10 was bowled after week 11 -----

10 11/14/23 203 15 228 236 200 664 709 6192 0 20474 - 0.0 = 204.74 247 679 264 730
Scores were bowled after week 11 for weeks: 10
1 11/21/23 204 14 166 224 201 591 633 6783 3 205655 - 20474 = 080 247 679 264 730
12 11/28/23 205 13 204 244 204 652 691 7435 36 20653 - 20555 = 098 247 679 264 730
13 12/05/23 206 12 225 177 225 627 663 8062 39 206.72 - 20653 = 019 247 679 264 730
14 12/12/23 206 12 244 196 139 579 615 8641 42 20574 - 206,72 = -0.98 247 679 264 730
15 12/19/23 205 13 205 201 171 577 616 9218 45 20484 - 20574 = -0.89 247 679 264 730
16 01/09/24 204 14 161 200 236 597 639 9815 48 20448 - 20484 = 037 247 679 264 730

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 204 14 210 173 180 563 605 10378 51 20349 - 20448 = -0.99 247 679 264 730
18 01/23/24 203 15 206 236 209 651 696 11029 % 20424 - 20349 = 075 247 679 264 730
19 01/30/24 204 14 17 21 214 612 64 11641 57 20423 - 20424 -0.01 247 679 264 730
20 02/06/24 204 14 155 215 237 607 649 12248 60 20413 - 20423 -0.09 247 679 264 730
63
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pal 02/13/24 204 14 218 283 215 686 728 12934 20530 - 20413 117 253 686 267 730
2 02/20/24 205 13 192 193 172 557 596 13491 20441 - 20530 -0.89 253 636 267 730
23 02127124 204 14 221 172 219 678 720 14169 69 20535 - 20441 0.94 219 636 293 730
24 03/05/24 205 13 204 192 219 615 654 14784 72 20533 - 20535 = -001 219 636 293 730

5 03/12/24 205 13 1588 213 256 627 666 15411 75 20548 - 20533 = 015 219 686 293 730
2 03/19/24 205 13 18 191 212 58 627 15999 78 20512 - 20548 = -0.36 219 686 293 730
27 03/26/24 205 13 162 179 209 5%0 589 16549 81 20431 - 20512 = -081 219 686 293 730
28 04/02/24 204 14 156 148 193 497 539 17046 & 20293 - 20431 = -138 219 636 293 730
2 04/09/24 202 16 229 267 158 6A4 702 17700 87 20345 - 20293 = 052 219 636 293 730
0 04/16/24 203 15 212 189 277 678 723 18378 0 20420 - 20345 = 075 219 686 293 730
3l 04/23/24 204 14 195 268 197 660 702 19038 B 20471 - 20420 = 051 2719 686 293 730
2 04/30/24 204 14 225 268 214 707 749 19745 % 20568 - 20471 = 097 219 707 293 749

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 13 2 B 18 5 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 13 6 n 1
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
196.56 207.66 21281
High game of 279 onweek 23 High series of 707 onweek 32 High average of 210.83 after bowling week 2
Lowgame of 139 onweek 14 Low series of 497 onweek 28 Low average of 200.33 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 244 onweek 14 Game#2. 268 onweek 31 Game#3: 279 onweek 23
280
260
240+
220
w+— [ T 11 | — S
180+
160+
140
120
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 28 29 30 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—
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